SLA V152.01 “vilice’ (2/47)

T001
T002
T003
T004
T00S
T006
T007
TO08
T009
TO010
TO11
TO12
TO13
T014
TO15
TO016
T017
TO18
T019
T020
T021
T022
T023
T024
T025
T026
T027
T028
T029
T030
T031
T032
T033
T034
T035
T036
T037
T038
T039
T040
T041
T042
T043
T044
T045
T046
T047
T048
T049
T050
TO051
T052
T053
T054
TO55
T056
T057
T058
T059
T060
T061
T062
T063
T064
T065
T066

bid]ce
bidlce
bid]ce
bid]ca

bilce

bilcé

bilce

bilcg; bi:lce
uilce; uilce
bi:dle, bi:dolce; bi:dle
bilce

uilce; uilce
uilce

wilce

udlce

udlce

udlce

uiilce

uilce

witle, to mé:jnso witle; 'ualce

wa:lce, mi:xne wi:le
'ualce

udlce

udlci
woli:ca

/

valice
ualice
waliice
uili:ce
uolizce
uilica
uolica; walica
weli:ca
wali:ca
uilica

uilice

uilica

vilice
ualice
wilice
vilice

vilce; wilice
velee

uilice

velce

vélce

vélce
'witlce, vi'li:ce
vélce; 'walce
valce

vilce

/

volce, vilce
villce

pron; pron
pirQin; pirin
pirlin; pirQin
pir{in; pirfin
pird:n
perdn

peron
pero:n

bilce

/

bil’cé

T067
T068
T069
T070
T071
T072
T073
T074
TO075
T076
T077
T078
T079
T080
TO81
T082
TO83
T084
TO85
T086
TO87
TO88
T089
T090
T091
T092
T093
T094
T095
T096
T097

T098
T099
T100
T101
T102

T103
T104
T105
T106
T107
T108
T109
T110
T111
T112
T113
T114
T115
T116
T117
T118
T119
T120
T121
T122
T123
T124
T125
T126
T127
T128
T129
T130

bilce, bilcg; bilce
bilce

vilce

bilce

bilc¢; bilce

bilce¢

bilce

vilce, viile

vilce

bilce, vilce; bilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

pi'ro:n

pertion, vilc
pirdon

pordn, perdn
vilca

pa'ruzon

poriion

vilca

vilca; vilcg; wilco
vilco

bilca

vile

vilca

bilce

pari°ni

perli°n; periion; perion;
periion; pe'ruon
vilco

vilco

vilca, partion
periion

peri°n star., vilco; parfion,
vilca; pa'ruan
vilca, periion
vilca

peri°n

perii°n

vilco

vilce

vilce; vilca; vilce
vilce

pirtien, vilc, vilce
pariin; pa'run
pa'run

p'rusn

p'ruon

pron

priion, vilce; pertian, vilce
pri°n; prion
peri’n

vilce, pertion star.
peron

pirdon

pordn

paron

perdn, paron
paron

perdn

vilce

vilce; vilce

vilce

T131
T132
T133
T134
T135
T136
T137
T138
T139
T140
T141
T142
T143
T144
T145
T146
T147
T148
T149
T150
T151
T152
T153
T154
T155

T156
T157
T158
T159
T160
T161
T162
T163
T164
T165
T166
T167
T168
T169
T170
T171
T172
T173
T174
T175
T176
T177
T178
T179
T180
T181
T182
T183
T184
T185
T186
T187
T188
T189
T190
T191
T192
T193
T194
T195

vilce

vilce

/; vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

perudn; pa'‘ruon
prudn; prion
priion

vilc’e, peri®n
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilcie

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; vilce; 'viilcie
vilce; vilce
pertion
periion, vilce
periion
periin
periion

vilce, perl®n star.; vilce;
'vi:lce
pe'rom
periion
bilce; 'vilce
vilce; 'bilce
bilce

bilce; bilce
bilce, vilce
bilce

vilce

wilce

wilce; uilce; 'wilce
'vilce

wilce

vilce; uilce; uilce; wilce
wilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vitce

vilce

uilce, vizlce
vilce

vilce

'vilce

vilce

vilce; 'vilee
'vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; vilee; vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; vilce
vilcg; viilce
vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

SLA V152.01 ‘vilice’ (2/47)

T196
T197
T198
T199
T200
T201
T202
T203
T204
T205
T206
T207
T208
T209
T210
T211
T212
T213
T214
T215
T216
T217
T218
T219
T220
T221
T222
T223
T224
T225
T226
T227
T228
T229
T230
T231
T232
T233
T234

T235
T236
T237
T238
T239
T240
T241
T242
T243
T244
T245
T246
T247
T248
T249
T250
T251
T252
T253
T254
T255
T256
T257
T258
T259
T260

vilce

vilce

vilca, vilce
vilce

vilce

vilee; vi:lce
vilce; gﬁlce; viilce
vilce

vilce

vilca, vilce
vilce; vilce
vilce

vilee; vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

vilce; vilce
vilce

vi:lce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

viilce

wilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; 'viilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce; wilce
vilce

vilce

vilee; vilce; vilce; vilce;
vilce

vilce

vilce; vi:lce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce; vilce
vilce (!)
vilce

vilce; vilce; vilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

'vilce; vi:lce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

126

T261
T262
T263
T264
T265
T266
T267
T268
T269
T270
T271
T272
T273
T274
T275
T276
T277
T278
T279
T280
T281
T282
T283
T284
T285
T286
T287
T288
T289
T290
T291
T292
T293
T294
T295
T296
T297
T298
T299
T300
T301
T302
T303
T304
T305
T306
T307
T308
T309
T310
T311
T312
T313
T314
T315
T316
T317
T318
T319
T320
T321
T322
T323
T324
T325
T326

vilce

vitcle; vé:lce
vilce

vilce; vilce
vilcé

vilce

vilce; vilce
vilce

'vi:lce

vi:lce

vilce

vitlce

vilce

vilce

vittce

vi:lce

véilee
'vi:lce

vilce

'vilce

vilce

'vi:l'ce
'vizlce

vilce

vilice

vilica

vilice

vilice

vilice

vitice
vilice; vitice
vitice

vilce

vilce

vélce

vilce

vilce

'vi:lce
'vidilce
vilce, vilcke
vilce

vilce

/

vilce; 'viilce
vilce

vilce

'vitlce
'vizlea, 'viiled
'vi:lce

vilce

vilc’e; vilca
vilce; vilc’e
ilc’a

'vilca

vilce

vilce; vilce; vilce
vilce; [igne] vylee; 'vilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vileg; 'vitlce

T327
T328
T329
T330
T331
T332
T333
T334
T335
T336
T337
T338
T339
T340
T341
T342
T343
T344
T345
T346
T347
T348
T349
T350
T351
T352
T353
T354
T355
T356
T357
T358
T359
T360
T361
T362
T363
T364
T365
T366
T367
T368
T369
T370
T371
T372
T373
T374
T375
T376
T377
T378
T379
T380
T381
T382
T383
T384
T385
T386
T387
T388
T389
T390
T391
T392

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce
viilce
viilce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce (1)
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

/

vilce; 'viilce
vilce
vilce; vilce
'vi:lce
'vizlce
vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce

vilce
'vizlce
vilce

vilce

vilca
vilce; vilce
'volce
'volce
vilce
vulce; 'vilca (Ied)
vii:lee; 'viilce

'vi:lce

vilce; 'viilce
'vizlce

gopleg; 'gorplee
'vi'lce

vilce; vilce; vilce

'vilce

vilce; vilce
vilce

vileg; 'vilce
vilica, vilice
vilce

vilce

'vilce

vilce

'vi:lce

vilce; 'viilce
vilice

'vi:lce

'virlca (Ied)
vilce

vilicé; vilce
'raSuska
rgéuéke; (Imn); rasoska
rasuska
riguske (Imn)
vilice

vilica; vilice; 'vilice

T393
T394
T395
T396
T397
T398
T399
T400
T401
T402
T403
T404
T405
T406
T407
T408
T409
T410
T411
T412
T413
T414
T415
T416
T417

vilicd, vilica
vilice

'vilce

vilice

'rué:Soske
rososka
rasuske, raskuse
rososke

'raSuska
'rd:$oska
rosust’a, vilca
vilca; 'vilca; 'viilee; 'vii:lce
'vilcd

'virlica (Ied)
'vi:lica (Ied)
'virlica (Ied)
'vilca (Ied)
'vilce

'vilca (Ted)
pa'rom

goplce; 'goplca (led)
'walce, 'ga:b]
vilce

'vizlce



